
EMST schedule of courses 2021

MDA Code Date Month Days Course type Venue Location Region Status

P1640 2‐4 July Fri‐Sun Provider Christchurch Hospital Christchurch NZ Complete

I075 9‐11 July Fri‐Sun Instructor Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

P1641 16‐18 July Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Complete

P1642 19‐21 July Mon‐Wed Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1643 30‐1 July/August Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Complete

P1644 30‐1 July/August Fri‐Sun Provider Gold Coast University Hospital (GCUH) Gold Coast QLD Cancelled

P1645 6‐8 August Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide Adelaide SA Complete 

P1646 6‐8 August Fri‐Sun Provider Prince of Wales Hospital (PoW) Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1647 13‐15 August Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

P1648 20‐22 August Fri‐Sun Provider Westmead Hospital Sydney NSW Cancelled

ADF88 27‐29 August Fri‐Sun ADF Provider RAAF Richmond Sydney NSW Complete

P1649 27‐29 August Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1650 27‐29 August Fri‐Sun Provider Fraser Building Dunedin NZ Cancelled

R146 3‐4 September Fri‐Sat Refresher Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide Adelaide SA Cancelled

P1651 3‐5 September Fri‐Sun Provider Notre Dame University  Wagga Wagga NSW Cancelled

P1653 10‐12 September Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1654 17‐19 September Fri‐Sun Provider Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital Auckland NZ Cancelled

P1655 18‐20 September Sat‐Mon Provider Prince of Wales Hospital (PoW) Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1656 24‐26 September Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

P1657 1‐3 October Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1658 8‐10 October Fri‐Sun Provider St George Hospital Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1659 15‐17 October Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA FULL

P1660 22‐24 October  Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1661 22‐24 October Fri‐Sun Provider Gold Coast University Hospital (GCUH) Gold Coast QLD FULL

P1652 6‐8  November Sat‐Mon Provider Mackay Hospital Mackay QLD FULL

P1662 5‐7 November Fri‐Sun Provider Liverpool Hospital Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1663 5‐7 November Fri‐Sun Provider Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital Auckland NZ FULL

P1664 12‐14 November Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide Adelaide SA FULL

I076 12‐14 November Fri‐Sun Instructor Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Open PIs

ADF89 19‐21 November Fri‐Sun ADF Provider RAAF Richmond Sydney NSW FULL

R147 26‐27 November Fri‐Sat Refresher Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1665 26‐28 November Fri‐Sun Provider Prince of Wales Hospital (PoW) Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1666 26‐28 November Fri‐Sun Provider Simulation & Skills Centre Wellington NZ FULL

P1667 2‐4 December Thu‐Sat Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1668 3‐5 December Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD FULL


